
TA Providers 
Baby and Me Tobacco Free 
Rocky Mountain Health Plan Foundation 
Lisa Fenton 
970-248-5027 
Lisa.fentonfree@rmhp.org 
  
Goals 1 & 2- Cessation & Health Systems 
Change 
Jamie Pfahl 
Behavioral Health and Wellness Program 
303-724-9970 
Jamie.pfahl@ucdenver.edu    
 
NOT on Tobacco 
ALA 
Bob Doyle 
303-847-0267 
BDoyle@lungs.org 
  
One Step 
ALA 
Ashley Seder 
303-847-0279 
ASeder@lungs.org 
 
Colorado Medicaid Benefits  Promotion 
JSI 
Laura Gerard 
303-262-4325 
laura_gerard@jsi.com 
  
 

Goal 3 - Tobacco Retail License 
Kristin Kidd 
Colorado School of Public Health 
303-724-1257   
Kristin.kidd@ucdenver.edu 
 
Countertools 
Nina Baltierra 
857-204-4179 
Nina@countertools.org 
 
Goal 4 -Tobacco Free Workplace Policies 
Jennifer Woodard 
Colorado School of Public Health 
303-724-8803 
Jennifer.woodard@ucdenver.edu 
  
Goal 5 -Tobacco Free Schools 
Natalie Boyer 
RMC Health 
303-867-9107 
natalieb@rmc.org 
 
Goal 6- SF, Municipal Policy 
Erin Bertoli 
Colorado School of Public Health 
303-724-8062 
Erin.bertoli@ucdenver.edu 

SF, Muli-Unit Housing 
Teddy Montoya 
Denver Health Hospital Authority 
303-602-3684 
teddy.montoya@dhha.org 
  
Legal TA 
Wendy Morrison, JD 
Colorado School of Public Health 
303-724-9285 
Wendy.morrison@ucdenver.edu 
 
Marijuana 
Erin Flynn 
Colorado Dept of Public Health and 
Environment 
303-692-6435 
erin.flynn@state.co.us 
 
Media (utilizing materials from 
COHealthResources.org) 
Rachel Schiller 
SE2 
303-892-9100 
rachel@publicpersuasion.com 
 
TA & Evaluation  
Sara Cooper 
CEPEG 
720-201-6714 
Sara.cooper@ucdenver.edu 
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